152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

INA LTE40-3220-A5 %]

A By

B

FEAHRE Bifoy

(@)

WUE A Mox

42
56

16

1287

202

KB 4080 P

13700

17600

13700

17600

1070

mm

mm

mm

Nm

HE&ERH&: KB..-P
FEARBE AT BTy
MY I-1T 435
Sy AR AE DA HL 2R BlK
I SEAR S BT
FEA B AR
I 3800 o

FEARB R BT i)y
Y I-11T 43wl
IIATAE DY L2 BR Al 7
I BEARK S BT
AR fr R AN RE R
I 140 o

FERBE Bfar: Bifr 77
7 111 43875
IIATAE VYA H 2R BR Al 2
I SEAR s BT
FEA B AL AN RE TR
I3

FEARBE Bifr: B g
] Z 111: 4384715
O3 A AEPUAN B2 Bk 7k
S A i A
FEARBATRHIEARE R
38 T

WUOEHIAE: B
S ATAE DA ELERER
R I PR AR RE

FAR AT AHHHAS
AE IR A 189 0


http://www.sozhou.com/p/92cc3f9c.html

JF

Oy

1180

190

115

17

15

13

40

84

44

80

46

23

122

134

14
20 x 15.5

M16x34

26 x 14.5

M8x18

Nm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

WE AT AR
SUMAAE DA ELER
LI A i
ARG ATAAR
BEIFIIT S8 00

TR E: 2x B
2Bk Ak
BT R . 1R
R R ARl
TSN E:  Ix
o7 il A&
TN E . 1x JR
SE Al
TN E: 2x H
2 BR A K
BT R . 1R
R R ARl
TR R, Ix 8
o7 il A&

TR E: 1x JF
SE 0 K

i



e HIAE

VLW

VLW

FLAHE A

VLW

G

min

tot

0z

NIP

GH x 0.142 + 168

10400 g

Ltot x 0.024 + 14.5 kg

1180 Nm
3220

M/ MM
42500 N
61000 N

ZKLN2052-2RS

26000 N
47000 N
A2

80 mm

230 mm

FUE T AR AR
A RARAER= i, AT
L tot = A + Bl +
B2 + MATHE LI
Xmin = (A/2) + B2
(GH = JA7F%)
0
A TSR L
tot x 0,024 + 14,5

WUEHA: 4
Ao AR AE DU H 2R G
7 I A S 2 fir

FEARBATAHAEAS
AR
BT R . B
T B
R M = A
W2RE, ETIEE MM = XL
FAEIBRE, ATk
WRRF F FH A 0 5 2
FARBEBEAM C T
TR 19784 K AT
) DIN 69 051, 2543
T
WRRF F FH A 0 5 2y
FEARGE FHEAT Coo
REhi&
S AT B 7 ) e R i ) 2
fif FEARBUE ST C
SE AN B 7K PR e R i ) 2
fip FEAHEFR AT Co
MM
NI, %
TS ARG TE &t
, WPFIFEAS.

= [RAFIZERE, g
MM = XU FEIERE, 77
iz,



HIE M T AR,
XA ERRHE™ i, WIR
L tot = A + Bl +

L GH x 1.28 + 324

tot X B2 + BATHE LK
Xmin = (A/2) + B2
(GH = BT

a 68 mm NFE: +/-0, 2

Bl 30 mm -

INA LTE40-3220-AE K

H3 _
- Kimin L2
Ga, @51 g*;GE Ljéhh iy
3 T HI [ dﬁ‘ I £ .
i g::Fih"’:-|"i':.l'fb“='J1 E 2y __,[31'.1-
b Hles' e [ A
|:..| Jr:z"_ E1 ] E'.‘Ig L |__E'
_E1_ - LA = E“El\_

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/92¢cc3f9c. html






